Visit to the Geneva Experimental Station by
The Employee Assembly
Wednesday, May 7, 2008
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

10:30 A.M.

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

Welcome
Marc Smith

Walk to the Seed Lab

Seed Lab Overview
Kyle Arvin

Walk to Food Science

Overview of the Pilot Plant
Herb Cooley

Tour of the V&B Lab
Chris Gerling

A-134 Barton Lab

Sturtevant Hall

Food Science

Food Science



