Visit to the Geneva Experimental Station by The Employee Assembly Wednesday, May 7, 2008 10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

10:30 A.M.	Welcome Marc Smith	A-134 Barton Lab
10:45 AM	Walk to the Seed Lab	
10:50 AM	Seed Lab Overview Kyle Arvin	Sturtevant Hall
11:10 AM	Walk to Food Science	
11:15 AM	Overview of the Pilot Plant Herb Cooley	Food Science
11:35 AM	Tour of the V&B Lab Chris Gerling	Food Science